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boisko 
Stan aktualny na drżeń 

09080 

ZESTAWIENIE DZIALEK wg rejOJlnl gruntów 

Arlauz Nrdzialki 

Mosma 22 120613 

Mosma 22 1207/1 

Mosma 22 1208/1 

Mosina 22 1209/1 

Mosma 22 1210/2 

Mosina 22 1207/2 

Mosina 22 1210/3 

Powia'ZChnia 
ha 

0,3918 

O,OOSB 

0,3130 

0,2216 

0,0096 

0,0027 

O,l4S7 

Nr kl. wiecz. 

3SBl4Ś. 

3Slt4Ś. 

3SBl4Ś. 

3SBl4Ś. 

3SB14Ś. 

21193Ś. 

2119JŚ. 

2997IŚ. 

21193Ś. 

Właściciel uiikont.lduyf. 

POWIAT POZNAŃSKI Bi 

POWIAT POZNAŃSKI Bi 

POWIAT POZNAŃSKI Bi.Bz 

POWIAT POZNAŃSKI Bi 

POWIAT POZNAŃSKI Bi 

GMINA MOSINA dr 

GMINA MOSINA dr 

GMINA MOSINA dr 

GMINA MOSINA B 


